TERA Joint
High quality fl oor joint system
For Australian markets
June 2012
Distributed by
P : 1300 763 288
E : info@constore.com.au
Peikko® TERA Joint

 EZP = electro zinc plated, HDG = hot dip galvanized.
A - A
5
Version: July 2012 AU
Table 2. Dimensions [mm] of TERA Joint
c/c
80 L
h
type height h dowel size
dowel centres
c/c
length L weight [kg]
advisable slab
depth
TJ6-90-3000-RD 90
6 x 130 x 150
375
or
430
or
500
3000
31,2 100-120
TJ6-115-3000-RD 115 32,4 125-140
TJ6-135-3000-RD 135 33,9 145-170
TJ6-160-3000-RD 160 35,1 170-195
TJ6-185-3000-RD 185 36,3 195-225
TJ6-215-3000-RD 215 37,8 225-250
TJ6-230-3000-RD 230 38,5 240-270
TJ6-245-3000-RD 245 39,2 255-300
TJ12-135-3000-RD 135
12 x 150 x 150
375
or
430
or
500
3000
40,7 145-170
TJ12-160-3000-RD 160 41,9 170-195
TJ12-185-3000-RD 185 43,1 195-225
TJ12-215-3000-RD 215 44,6 225-250
TJ12-230-3000-RD 230 45,3 240-270
TJ12-245-3000-RD 245 46,0 255-300
Table 3. Dimensions [mm] of TERA X-Junction
h
L1
80
80
L2
type height h width L1 width L2 weight [kg] compatible with
TJX-90 90
400 400
6,3 TJ6-90
TJX-115 115 6,7 TJ6-115
TJX-135 135 7,0 TJ6-135/TJ12-140
TJX-160 160 7,4 TJ6-160/TJ12-165
TJX-185 185 7,8 TJ6-185/TJ12-190
TJX-215 215 8,2 TJ6-215/TJ12-220
TJX-230 230 8,5 TJ6-230/TJ12-235
TJX-245 245 8,7 TJ6-245/TJ12-250
Table 4. Dimensions [mm] of TERA T-Junction
h
80
L2L1
80
type height h width L1 width L2 weight compatible with
TJT-90 90
160 400
4,9 TJ6-90
TJT-115 115 5,3 TJ6-115
TJT-135 135 5,6 TJ6-135/TJ12-140
TJT-160 160 5,9 TJ6-160/TJ12-165
TJT-185 185 6,3 TJ6-185/TJ12-190
TJT-215 215 6,7 TJ6-215/TJ12-220
TJT-230 230 6,9 TJ6-230/TJ12-235
TJT-245 245 7,1 TJ6-245/TJ12-250
6
TERA Joint
3. MANUFACTURING
3.1 Manufacturing method